
 

  

Information Sessions for 2021/22 School Year 

Project SEARCH Toronto is a unique transition to work 

program for students who have a disability and are in their 

final year of high school.   
 

Students participate in classroom workplace life skills 

education and complete three cooperative learning 

placements at UHN Toronto Rehab and Holland Bloorview 

Kids Rehabilitation Hospital. 
 

Each student’s support team includes their family, a qualified 

teacher, job coaches, worksite supervisors and co-workers, 

and an employment support counsellor. 
 

Learn more at http://projectsearchtoronto.ca/psto/  

 

 

 

Virtual information 

session dates: 
 

Monday, January 11 

7:30 – 8:30 pm 

Wednesday, January 13 

2:00 – 3:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 20 

2:00 – 3:00 pm 

Thursday, January 21 

7:30 – 8:30 pm 

Saturday, January 23 

10:00 – 11:00 am 

Wednesday, January 27 

2:00 – 3:00 pm 

Saturday, January 30 

1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 3 

2:00 – 3:00 pm 

Sunday, February 7 

1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 10 

7:30 – 8:30 pm 
 

Registration and login: 
 

Please search “Project 

SEARCH Toronto Information 

Session for 2021/22 School 

Year” on www.eventbrite.com   

 
 
 
 

Eligible students are: 

 At least 18 years old 

 Eligible to enroll in high school (TDSB or 

TCDSB) for the 2021/22 school year 

 Diagnosed with an intellectual or 

developmental disability  

 Motivated to work in healthcare support 

roles after finishing high school (full-time or 

part-time 20 hours a week or more) 

 Able to communicate in a workplace setting  

  

Project SEARCH is an international success with 

75% of graduates competitively employed within 

one year of completing the program. 
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